
Name:WA All Historics25/10/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 1
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Dick Ward 159.4363 3.0000 -3.9069 25

Harvey Leys 264.6598 3.3750 -4.1032 20

Henry Oosterbaan 372.5954 2.1250 -4.1478 18

Allan Ould 471.9924 2.8750 -4.3311 17

David Watkins 564.2730 3.7500 -4.3468 16

John Rowe 682.3791 2.7500 -4.7295 15

Martin Bullock 760.1545 2.3750 -5.2520 14

Glenn Caple 861.7758 4.0000 -5.4787 13

Lance Carwardine 964.9132 5.0000 -5.5190 12

Andrew Nielson 1066.3400 4.0000 -5.5429 11

Ray Robertson 1171.2633 4.0000 -5.6471 10

Ray Stubber 1269.8113 4.0000 -6.7943 9

Craig Smith 1370.0121 4.0000 -6.8805 8

Brian Searles 1465.5523 5.8750 -6.9977 7

Michael Henderson 1557.4086 6.0000 -7.2952 6

Bruce Edgar 1674.3288 4.5000 -7.3977 5

Neil McCrudden 1771.3106 5.6250 -8.3146 4

Robert Creasy 1866.6049 2.0000 -10.4705 3

Lance Barrett 1974.7237 2.2500 -11.1497 2

Shane Gifford 2059.8020 5.5000 -18.4406 1

Andrew Bryson 073.9361 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNF

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 5.7500 -999.0000 0 DNS

Ed Farrar 2178.2602 4.0000 -19.4566 0

Kevin Taylor 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Simon Barrett 00.0000 2.0000 -999.0000 0 DNF

Rod Quinn 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS
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Name:WA All Historics25/10/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 2
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Henry Oosterbaan 171.7608 2.6250 -3.2317 25

Simon Barrett 261.9040 2.0000 -4.2545 20

John Rowe 380.8680 2.7500 -4.3609 18

Dick Ward 460.5861 4.0000 -6.5640 17

Ed Farrar 574.8809 3.8750 -6.6256 16

Bruce Edgar 673.9237 4.3750 -6.6789 15

Shane Gifford 760.1474 5.3750 -6.9214 14

Ray Stubber 870.0733 3.8750 -7.6461 13

Brian Searles 967.1680 5.7500 -7.8274 12

Michael Henderson 1057.8388 5.8750 -7.8754 11

Glenn Caple 1162.5366 3.8750 -8.1992 10

Robert Creasy 1271.8167 1.8750 -9.8494 9

Harvey Leys 1365.5424 4.1250 -25.3223 8

Allan Ould 1472.6234 3.1250 -32.2743 7

Ray Robertson 1572.3669 3.8750 -33.1456 6

Craig Smith 1670.3434 3.8750 -35.4694 5

Lance Barrett 1774.7374 2.1250 -35.6478 4

Neil McCrudden 1872.5177 5.5000 -35.9877 3

Glen Swarbrick 1972.7069 5.7500 -36.3715 2

Andrew Nielson 2067.7297 3.8750 -37.7466 1

Andrew Bryson 00.0000 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNF

Kevin Taylor 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Rod Quinn 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Martin Bullock 060.4746 2.3750 -999.0000 0 DNF

David Watkins 065.8629 3.8750 -999.0000 0 DNF

Lance Carwardine 065.3870 4.8750 -999.0000 0 DNF
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Name:WA All Historics25/10/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 3
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Martin Bullock 161.4694 2.3750 -5.0523 25

Craig Smith 269.6437 3.7500 -5.4116 20

John Rowe 382.8524 3.2500 -5.7698 18

Simon Barrett 460.4771 2.7500 -6.1873 17

Henry Oosterbaan 573.7330 3.6250 -6.2766 16

Bruce Edgar 674.0988 4.3750 -6.6089 15

Glenn Caple 762.8214 3.7500 -6.6631 14

Allan Ould 873.6461 3.0000 -6.7100 13

Harvey Leys 966.7247 4.0000 -7.1659 12

Neil McCrudden 1071.4942 5.3750 -7.8100 11

Ray Stubber 1171.0004 3.7500 -7.8261 10

Shane Gifford 1261.8522 5.3750 -8.5200 9

Ray Robertson 1371.8756 3.7500 -8.7898 8

Robert Creasy 1468.4364 1.7500 -9.0086 7

Michael Henderson 1559.5370 5.7500 -9.5986 6

Brian Searles 1669.4741 5.6250 -10.3582 5

Ed Farrar 1775.9874 4.0000 -11.3654 4

Lance Barrett 1866.3888 2.0000 -12.7217 3

Andrew Nielson 1968.1393 3.7500 -14.6755 2

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 5.6250 -999.0000 0 DNF

Dick Ward 00.0000 4.2500 -999.0000 0 DNF

Rod Quinn 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Lance Carwardine 00.0000 4.8750 -999.0000 0 DNF

Kevin Taylor 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Andrew Bryson 00.0000 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNS

David Watkins 00.0000 3.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS
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Name:WA All Historics25/10/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 4
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Allan Ould 172.4523 2.8750 -3.6393 25

Simon Barrett 260.3164 3.0000 -4.5009 20

Harvey Leys 365.2169 3.8750 -5.1872 18

David Watkins 464.8810 3.8750 -5.5913 17

Andrew Nielson 566.5226 3.6250 -5.7239 16

Craig Smith 669.3088 4.5000 -5.7344 15

Dick Ward 760.3771 4.2500 -6.4762 14

Ray Stubber 869.4936 3.6250 -6.5803 13

Bruce Edgar 974.1942 4.3750 -6.6490 12

John Rowe 1081.8572 3.7500 -6.8041 11

Glenn Caple 1163.8094 3.7500 -7.2771 10

Shane Gifford 1260.8026 5.2500 -7.4490 9

Henry Oosterbaan 1375.4470 3.7500 -7.9326 8

Michael Henderson 1458.5214 5.6250 -9.7638 7

Brian Searles 1569.1144 5.5000 -10.1744 6

Lance Barrett 1676.7413 1.8750 -12.0359 5

Robert Creasy 1771.9777 1.6250 -21.4256 4

Ed Farrar 00.0000 3.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Ray Robertson 00.0000 3.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Kevin Taylor 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 5.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Andrew Bryson 00.0000 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Rod Quinn 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Lance Carwardine 00.0000 4.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Martin Bullock 00.0000 3.3750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Neil McCrudden 00.0000 5.2500 -999.0000 0 DNF
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Name:WA All Historics25/10/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 5
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Ray Stubber 167.9861 3.5000 -4.6869 25

Bruce Edgar 272.4321 4.2500 -4.9490 20

David Watkins 364.7710 4.1250 -5.0105 18

John Rowe 481.0683 3.6250 -5.0587 17

Andrew Nielson 565.6537 3.7500 -5.1155 16

Craig Smith 668.9921 4.5000 -5.2887 15

Henry Oosterbaan 772.6430 3.6250 -5.7835 14

Martin Bullock 861.8837 3.3750 -5.8575 13

Allan Ould 972.4753 3.8750 -5.8627 12

Glenn Caple 1063.3359 3.6250 -5.9159 11

Dick Ward 1160.8754 4.2500 -6.2847 10

Harvey Leys 1266.3292 4.3750 -6.9299 9

Neil McCrudden 1370.7191 5.2500 -7.1924 8

Brian Searles 1467.9548 5.3750 -7.8467 7

Lance Barrett 1572.4455 1.7500 -8.0242 6

Shane Gifford 1660.7346 5.1250 -8.1691 5

Michael Henderson 1758.6085 5.5000 -9.6175 4

Andrew Bryson 00.0000 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Ed Farrar 00.0000 3.8750 -999.0000 0 DNF

Robert Creasy 00.0000 1.5000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Simon Barrett 060.3797 3.7500 -999.0000 0 DNF

Ray Robertson 00.0000 3.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 5.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Rod Quinn 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Lance Carwardine 00.0000 4.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Kevin Taylor 00.0000 2.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Tuesday, 4 November 2014 Page 5 of 5


